




Busy Bees Preschool
Term Dates; September 2021-July 2022

	Term 1 
	Monday 6th September – Friday 22nd October

Half term closed; closed 1 week

	 Term 2
	Monday 1st November- Friday 17th December

Christmas holidays closed; 2 weeks


	Term 3
	Tuesday 4th January- Friday 11th February 

Half term closed; 2 weeks

	Term 4
	Monday 28th February- Thursday 8th April 

Easter holidays Closed; 2 weeks

	Term 5
	Monday 25th April - Friday 27th May

 May Bank Holiday Friday 2nd May

Half term holiday closed; I week

	Term 6
	Monday 6th June -Friday 22nd July

Summer holidays




These dates are generally in line with Wiltshire Schools term dates.

 Busy Bees Preschool is open for 38 weeks per year for parents to access 
Free Entitlement Funding; this runs from April-March.
The Pre-School reserves the right to change these dates if required- notice will be given. 

Thank you


